UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LM339                                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2026 Unisonic Technologies Co., LTD                                   QW-R104-001.U
QUAD DIFFERENTIAL
COMPARATOR
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC LM339 consists of four independent voltage

* Low Output Saturation Voltage
* Output Compatible with TTL, DTL, and CMOS Logic System
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen-Free
LM339L-D14-T LM339G-D14-T DIP-14 Tube
LM339L-UEA-R LM339G-UEA-R SOP-14U Tape Reel
LM339L-UEB-R LM339G-UEB-R TSSOP-14U Tape Reel
LM339L-Q16-3030-R LM339G-Q16-3030-R QFN-16(3×3) Tape Reel
LM339                                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                 QW-R104-001.U
 MARKING